
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Party Role= Grantee; Name= MATRIX FINANCIAL
SERV CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199309130002
79161

09/13/1993
02:38:55

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FIRST
ALABAMA

199306290001
89811

199403110000
80931

03/11/1994
04:02:35

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
ALABAMA

199403110000
80921

199706190001
92661

06/19/1997
11:07:24

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

VANDERFORD
CO INC

199806250002
34971

06/25/1998
09:03:07

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199311040003
47601

199806250002
34981

06/25/1998
09:03:08

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199407010002
07871

199806250002
35021

06/25/1998
09:03:13

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199301060000
03471

199806250002
35041

06/25/1998
09:03:15

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199708180002
62531

199806250002
35061

06/25/1998
09:03:17

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199609250003
16471

199806250002
35051

06/25/1998
09:03:16

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199711050003
63171

199806250002
35471

06/25/1998
09:24:30

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199312080003
91171

199806250002
35861

06/25/1998
09:57:25

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199310180003
23931

10/18/1993
04:00:40

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WALTMAN,
JUDITH Z

199304150001
03381

199504070000
89701

04/07/1995
11:02:19

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORT INC

199401130000
13911

199604080001
13391

04/08/1996
10:10:36

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE MYERS,
DANIEL G

199701150000
14361

01/15/1997
08:29:24

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASTORIA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

199411230003
47751

199806250002
34991

06/25/1998
09:03:09

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199311030003
45941

199806250002
34961

06/25/1998
09:03:05

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199305060001
29011

199806250002
35001

06/25/1998
09:03:11

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199306100001
68011



199806250002
35011

06/25/1998
09:03:11

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199301210000
19821

199806250002
35031

06/25/1998
09:03:14

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199702100000
42631

199806250002
35661

06/25/1998
09:39:44

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199411300003
52261

199309130002
79051

09/13/1993
01:52:14

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE HAIN,
MICHAEL

15 89 Lot#:77
Book:15 Pg:89

199309130002
79061

09/13/1993
01:55:55

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE CHAMBLESS,
NOEL W

8 51 Lot#:30 Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:51

199309130002
79131

09/13/1993
02:26:43

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
ARTHUR T

14 83 Lot#:172
Book:14 Pg:83

199309130002
79171

09/13/1993
02:38:57

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BEIERSDOER
FER, WERNER
H

8 89 Lot#:8 Book:8
Pg:89

199309170002
85721

09/17/1993
02:06:10

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS,
CARLTON E

12 57 Lot#:23
Book:12 Pg:57

199310050003
07051

10/05/1993
02:55:04

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BYRAM,
BOBBY W

5 106 Lot#:5 Book:5
Pg:106

199311220003
71531

11/22/1993
03:33:28

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE CAMPBELL,
ROBERT N JR

16 106 Lot#:69
Book:16
Pg:106

199407080002
15471

07/08/1994
09:23:59

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
MORT &
CAPITAL INC

10 70 199407080002
15461

Lot#:34
Book:10 Pg:70
Desc:1994-
21546

199407180002
26011

07/18/1994
03:18:22

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE SWANN,
RONALD W

13 102 Lot#:13
Book:13
Pg:102


