nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	SERV Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
99309130002 9161	09/13/1993 02:38:55	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FIRST ALABAMA					199306290001 89811	·
	03/11/1994 04:02:35	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF ALABAMA					199403110000 80921	
99706190001 2661	06/19/1997 11:07:24	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	VANDERFORD CO INC						
99806250002 4971	06/25/1998 09:03:07	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199311040003 47601	
99806250002 4981	06/25/1998 09:03:08	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199407010002 07871	
99806250002 5021	06/25/1998 09:03:13	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199301060000 03471	
99806250002 5041	06/25/1998 09:03:15	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199708180002 62531	
99806250002 5061	06/25/1998 09:03:17	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199609250003 16471	
99806250002 5051	06/25/1998 09:03:16	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199711050003 63171	
99806250002 5471	06/25/1998 09:24:30	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199312080003 91171	
99806250002 5861	06/25/1998 09:57:25	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK						
99310180003 3931	10/18/1993 04:00:40	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WALTMAN, JUDITH Z					199304150001 03381	
99504070000 9701	04/07/1995 11:02:19	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORT INC					199401130000 13911	
99604080001 3391	04/08/1996 10:10:36	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MYERS, DANIEL G						
	01/15/1997 08:29:24	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASTORIA FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC					199411230003 47751	
99806250002 4991	06/25/1998 09:03:09	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199311030003 45941	
99806250002 1961	06/25/1998 09:03:05	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199305060001 29011	
99806250002 5001	06/25/1998 09:03:11	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199306100001 68011	

199806250002 35011	06/25/1998 09:03:11	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK				199301210000 19821	
199806250002 35031	06/25/1998 09:03:14	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK				199702100000 42631	
199806250002 35661	06/25/1998 09:39:44	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK				199411300003 52261	
199309130002 79051	09/13/1993 01:52:14	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAIN, MICHAEL		15	89		Lot#:77 Book:15 Pg:89
199309130002 79061	09/13/1993 01:55:55	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHAMBLESS, NOEL W		8	51		Lot#:30 Blk:2 Book:8 Pg:51
199309130002 79131	09/13/1993 02:26:43	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, ARTHUR T		14	83		Lot#:172 Book:14 Pg:83
199309130002 79171	09/13/1993 02:38:57	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BEIERSDOER FER, WERNER H		8	89		Lot#:8 Book:8 Pg:89
199309170002 85721	09/17/1993 02:06:10	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS, CARLTON E		12	57		Lot#:23 Book:12 Pg:57
199310050003 07051	10/05/1993 02:55:04	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BYRAM, BOBBY W		5	106		Lot#:5 Book:5 Pg:106
199311220003 71531	11/22/1993 03:33:28	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CAMPBELL, ROBERT N JR		16	106		Lot#:69 Book:16 Pg:106
199407080002 15471	07/08/1994 09:23:59	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN MORT & CAPITAL INC		10	70	199407080002 15461	Lot#:34 Book:10 Pg:70 Desc:1994- 21546
199407180002 26011	07/18/1994 03:18:22	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SWANN, RONALD W		13	102		Lot#:13 Book:13 Pg:102